
  

PARISH RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Religious Education classes for children who attend public and independent schools begin Wednesday 28 February in the Church. The classes involve face 
to face lessons as listed below. 
 

THE SACRAMENT OF PENANCE 
(Celebrated on Wednesday 20 March, 5:30pm) 

 

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5 

 Wed 28 Feb 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 6 March 
4:30 - 5:30pm 
 

Wed 13 March 
5:30pm 
Workshop 
 
Fri 15 March 
9:00am – 3:00pm 
Retreat 

Wed 20 March 
5:30pm 
Liturgy  
 
 

Wed 27 March 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

 
THE SACRAMENT OF EUCHARIST 

(Celebrated on Sunday 16 June, 10:30am Mass) 

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5 Lesson 6 Lesson 7 Lesson 8 

Wed 24 Apr 

4:30 – 5:30pm 
 
 

Wed 1 May 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 8 May 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 15 May 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 22 May 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 29 May 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 5 June 
5:30pm  
Workshop 
 
Fri 7 June 
9:00am – 3:00pm 
Retreat 

Wed 12 June 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

 
THE SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION 

(Celebrated on Sunday 25 August, 10:30am Mass) 

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5 Lesson 6 Lesson 7 Lesson 8 

Wed 19 June 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 
 
 

Wed 26 June 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 
 
 

Wed 17 July 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 24 July 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 31 July 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed 7 Aug 
5:30pm 
Workshop 
 
 
Fri 9 Aug 
9:00am – 3:00pm 
Retreat 

Wed 14 Aug 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

Wed 21 Aug 
4:30 – 5:30pm 
 

 

The classes will continue with Children’s 

Liturgy of the Word. 


